15070 Proctor Ave., City of Industry, CA 91746  626-333-9942
Effective 01/19/2026
Platinum
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 90°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.35 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.50 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.00 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.50 GPM
Net Price
SR-15L/120 120 1.8 15 14 AWG 35 25 --- --- $185
SR-20L/120 120 2.4 20 12 AWG 47 33 --- --- $185
SR-30L/120 120 3.6 30 10 AWG 70 49 25 --- $185
SR-20L/208 208 4.16 20 12 AWG 81 57 28 --- $190
SR-20L/240 240 4.8 20 12 AWG 90 66 33 22 $190
SR-15L/277 277 4.15 15 14 AWG 81 57 28 --- $190
SR-20L/277 277 5.54 20 12 AWG 90 76 38 25 $190
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 90°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.65 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.00 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.50 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 2.00 GPM
Net Price
SR-30/208 208 6.24 30 10 AWG 66 43 28 21 $190
SR-40/208 208 8.32 40 8 AWG 87 57 38 28 $190
SR-30/240 240 7.2 30 10 AWG 76 49 33 25 $190
SR-40/240 240 9.6 40 8 AWG 90 66 44 33 $190
SR-30/277 277 8.31 30 10 AWG 87 57 38 28 $190
SR Series Options
Net Price
(adders)
PA 765 ABS Housing (-P) $0
Satin Finish Stainless Steel Housing (-SS) $49
Polished Stainless Steel Housing (-SSP) $67
Nema 4 Stainless Steel Finishing (N4X) $1,156
Pressure Temp T&P Valve Assembly (-AP-13) $188
3/4” Male NPT (-NPT12) With Plastic Housing Only  (for standard activation models only) $63
1/2” Male NPT (-NPT08) $19
Disconnect Switch 2095-1 $114
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 90°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.35 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.50 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.00 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.50 GPM
Net Price
CM-12L/120-ADJ 120 1.44 12 14 AWG 28 20 10 --- $293
CM-15L/120-ADJ 120 1.8 15 14 AWG 35 25 12 --- $293
CM-20L/120-ADJ 120 2.4 20 12 AWG 47 33 16 11 $293
CM-30L/120-ADJ 120 3.6 30 10 AWG 70 49 25 16 $293
CM-12L/208-ADJ 208 2.5 12 14 AWG 49 34 17 11 $293
CM-15L /208-ADJ 208 3.12 15 14 AWG 61 43 21 14 $293
CM-20L/208-ADJ 208 4.16 20 12 AWG 81 57 28 19 $293
CM-30L/208-ADJ 208 6.24 30 10 AWG 90 85 43 28 $293
CM-40L/208-ADJ 208 8.32 40 8 AWG 90 90 57 38 $293
CM-12L/240-ADJ 240 2.88 12 14 AWG 56 39 20 13 $293
CM-15L/240-ADJ 240 3.6 15 14 AWG 70 49 25 16 $293
CM-20L/240-ADJ 240 4.8 20 12 AWG 90 66 33 22 $293
CM-30L/240-ADJ 240 7.2 30 10 AWG 90 90 49 33 $293
CM-40L/240-ADJ 240 9.6 40 8 AWG 90 90 66 44 $293
CM-12L/277-ADJ 277 3.32 12 14 WAG 65 45 23 15 $293
CM-15L/277-ADJ 277 4.15 15 14 AWG 81 57 28 19 $293
CM-20L/277-ADJ 277 5.54 20 12 AWG 90 76 38 25 $293
CM-30L/277-ADJ 277 8.32 30 10 AWG 90 90 57 38 $293
CM-40L/277-ADJ 277 11.08 40 8 AWG 90 90 76 50 $293
CM Series
SR Series
Point of Use Non-Thermostatic Tankless Water Heater
Low Activation - 0.35 GPM

Pressure Temp T&P Valve Assembly (-AP-13) $203
1/2” Male NPT (-NPT08) $15
Disconnect Switch 2095-1 $114
Electrical Conduit Metallic (-C) $36
Electrical Conduit Non-Metallic (-C-NM) $43
Model Volts KW Amps 90°C WIRE
Temp Rise at
0.35 GPM
Temp Rise at
0.50 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.00 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.50 GPM
Net Price
CMI-12L/120 120 1.44 12 14 AWG 28 20 --- --- $521
CMI-15L/120 120 1.80 15 14 AWG 35 25 --- --- $521
CMI-20L/120 120 2.40 20 12 AWG 47 33 --- --- $521
CMI-30L/120 120 3.60 30 10 AWG 70 49 25 --- $521
CMI-12L/208 208 2.50 12 14 AWG 49 34 --- --- $521
CMI-15L /208 208 3.12 15 14 AWG 61 43 21 --- $521
CMI-20L/208 208 4.16 20 12 AWG 70+ 57 28 --- $521
CMI-30L/208 208 6.24 30 10 AWG 70+ 70+ 43 28 $521
CMI-40L/208 208 8.32 40 8 AWG 70+ 70+ 57 38 $521
CMI-12L/240 240 2.88 12 14 AWG 56 39 20 --- $521
CMI-15L/240 240 3.60 15 14 AWG 70 49 25 --- $521
CMI-20L/240 240 4.80 20 12 AWG 70+ 66 33 22 $521
CMI-30L/240 240 7.20 30 10 AWG 70+ 70+ 49 33 $521
CMI-40L/240 240 9.60 40 8 AWG 70+ 70+ 66 44 $521
CMI-12L/277 277 3.32 12 14 AWG 65 45 23 --- $521
CMI-15L/277 277 4.15 15 14 AWG 70+ 57 28 --- $521
CMI-20L/277 277 5.54 20 12 AWG 70+ 70+ 38 25 $521
CMI-30L/277 277 8.31 30 10 AWG 70+ 70+ 57 38 $521
CMI-40L/277 277 11.08 40 8 AWG 70+ 70+ 70+ 50 $521
CMI Series Options
Net Price
(adders)
Nema 4x Stainless Steel Enclosure/20” x 20” x 8-3/4” (-N4X) $1,279
1/2” Male NPT (-NPT08) $15
Disconnect Switch 2095-1 $114
Electrical Conduit Metallic (-C) $36
Electrical Conduit Non-Metallic (-C-NM) $43
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 75°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.5 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.0 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.5 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 2.0 GPM
Net Price
R-48L/208 208 10.00 48 6 AWG 90 + 68 46 34 $440
R-58L/208 208 12.05 58 6 AWG 90 + 82 55 41 $440
R-63L/208 208 13.10 63 4 AWG 90 + 89 60 45 $440
R-68L/208 208 14.15 68 4 AWG 90 + 97 64 48 $440
R-75L/208 208 15.60 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 71 53 $440
R-48L/240 240 11.50 48 6 AWG 90 + 79 52 39 $440
R-58L/240 240 13.90 58 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 63 47 $440
R-63L/240 240 15.10 63 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 69 52 $440
R-68L/240 240 16.30 68 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 74 56 $440
R-75L/240 240 18.00 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 82 61 $440
R-48L/277 277 13.30 48 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 61 45 $440
R-58L/277 277 16.05 58 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 73 55 $440
R-63L/277 277 17.45 63 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 79 60 $440
R-68L/277 277 18.85 68 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 86 64 $440
R-75L/277 277 20.75 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 90 + 71 $440
Low Activation - 0.35GPM
Single Phase Large Capacity Tankless Water Heater
Microprocessor for Temperature Control
R Series
Point-of-Use Thermostatic Tankless Electric Water Heater
Integral Mixing Valve ASSE 1070 TMV
.20GPM Activation
CMI Series
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 75°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 0.65 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.0 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.5 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 2.0 GPM
Net Price
R-48S/208 208 10.00 48 6 AWG 90 + 68 46 34 $440
R-58S/208 208 12.05 58 6 AWG 90 + 82 55 41 $440
R-63S/208 208 13.10 63 4 AWG 90 + 89 60 45 $440
R-68S/208 208 14.15 68 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 64 48 $440
R-75S/208 208 15.60 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 71 53 $440
R-48S/240 240 11.50 48 6 AWG 90 + 79 52 39 $440
R-58S/240 240 13.90 58 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 63 47 $440
R-63S/240 240 15.10 63 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 69 52 $440
R-68S/240 240 16.30 68 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 74 56 $440
R-75S/240 240 18.00 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 82 61 $440
R-48S/277 277 13.30 48 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 61 45 $440
R-58S/277 277 16.05 58 6 AWG 90 + 90 + 73 55 $440
R-63S/277 277 17.45 63 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 79 60 $440
R-68S/277 277 18.85 68 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 86 64 $440
R-75S/277 277 20.75 75 4 AWG 90 + 90 + 90 + 71 $440
High Activation - 1.8GPM
Model VOLTS KW AMPS/Ø 75°C WIRE
Temp Rise (F)
at 1.8 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 2.0 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 3.0 GPM
Temp Rise (F)
at 4.0 GPM
Net Price
R-48H/208 208 10.00 48 6 AWG 38 34 23 17 $440
R-58H/208 208 12.05 58 6 AWG 46 41 27 21 $440
R-63H/208 208 13.10 63 4 AWG 50 45 30 22 $440
R-68H/208 208 14.15 68 4 AWG 54 48 32 24 $440
R-75H/208 208 15.60 75 4 AWG 59 53 36 27 $440
R-48H/240 240 11.50 48 6 AWG 44 39 26 20 $440
R-58H/240 240 13.90 58 6 AWG 53 47 32 24 $440
R-63H/240 240 15.10 63 4 AWG 57 52 34 26 $440
R-68H/240 240 16.30 68 4 AWG 62 56 37 28 $440
R-75H/240 240 18.00 75 4 AWG 68 61 41 31 $440
R-48H/277 277 13.30 48 6 AWG 50 45 30 23 $440
R-58H/277 277 16.05 58 6 AWG 61 55 37 27 $440
R-63H/277 277 17.45 63 4 AWG 66 60 40 30 $440
R-68H/277 277 18.85 68 4 AWG 72 64 43 32 $440
R-75H/277 277 20.75 75 4 AWG 79 71 47 35 $440
R Series Options
Net Price
(adders)
Noise Suppression Relay (-Q) $15

COMPATIIBLE HEATER
CM Series
CM Series
CMI Series
CMI Series
Model Volts KW Amps 90C Wire
Temp Rise at
0.35 GPM
Temp Rise at
0.50 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.00 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.50 GPM
Net Price
CMX-12L/120 120 1.44 12 14 AWG 28 20 --- --- $729
CMX-15L/120 120 1.80 15 14 AWG 35 25 --- --- $729
CMX-20L/120 120 2.40 20 12 AWG 47 33 --- --- $729
CMX-30L/120 120 3.60 30 10 AWG 70 49 25 --- $729
CMX-12L/208 208 2.50 12 14 AWG 49 34 --- --- $729
CMX-15L /208 208 3.12 15 14 AWG 61 43 21 --- $729
CMX-20L/208 208 4.16 20 12 AWG 80 57 28 --- $729
CMX-30L/208 208 6.24 30 10 AWG 90 + 85 43 28 $729
CMX-40L/208 208 8.32 40 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 57 38 $729
CMX-12L/240 240 2.88 12 14 AWG 56 39 20 --- $729
CMX-15L/240 240 3.60 15 14 AWG 70 49 25 --- $729
CMX-20L/240 240 4.80 20 12 AWG 90 + 66 33 22 $729
CMX-30L/240 240 7.20 30 10 AWG 90 + 90 + 49 33 $729
CMX-40L/240 240 9.60 40 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 66 44 $729
CMX-12L/277 277 3.32 12 14 AWG 65 45 23 --- $729
CMX-15L/277 277 4.15 15 14 AWG 81 57 28 --- $729
CMX-20L/277 277 5.54 20 12 AWG 90 + 76 38 25 $729
CMX-30L/277 277 8.32 30 10 AWG 90 + 90 + 57 38 $729
CMX-40L/277 277 11.08 40 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 76 50 $729
CMX Series Options
Net Price
(adders)
Nema 4x Stainless Steel Enclosure/20” x 20” x 8-3/4” (-N4X) $1,279
Mixing Valve Kit (AP-12) $250
1/2” Male NPT (-NPT08) $15
Electrical Conduit Metallic (-C) $36
Electrical Conduit Non-Metallic (-C-NM) $43
Disconnect Switch (2095-1) $114
Model Volts KW Amps 90C Wire
Temp Rise at
0.35 GPM
Temp Rise at
0.50 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.00 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.50 GPM
Net Price
E-46L/208 208 4.60 22 10 AWG 90 63 31 21 $729
E-60L/208 208 6.00 29 10 AWG 90 + 82 41 27 $729
E-70L/208 208 7.00 34 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 48 32 $729
E-80L/208 208 8.00 38 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 55 36 $729
E-46L/240 240 4.60 19 12 AWG 90 63 31 21 $729
E-60L/240 240 6.00 25 10 AWG 90 + 82 41 27 $729
E-70L/240 240 7.00 29 10 AWG 90 + 90 + 48 32 $729
E-80L/240 240 8.00 33 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 55 36 $729
E-90L/240 240 9.00 38 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 61 41 $729
E-46L/277 277 4.60 17 12 AWG 90 63 31 21 $729
E-60L/277 277 6.00 22 10 AWG 90 + 82 41 27 $729
E-70L/277 277 7.00 25 10 AWG 90 + 90 + 48 32 $729
E-80L/277 277 8.00 29 10 AWG 90 + 90 + 55 36 $729
E-90L/277 277 9.00 32 8 AWG 90 + 90 + 61 41 $729
Model Volts KW Amps 90C Wire
Temp Rise at
0.65 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.00 GPM
Temp Rise at
1.50 GPM
Temp Rise at
2.00 GPM
Net Price
E-46S/208 208 4.60 22 10 AWG 48 31 21 --- $729
E-60S/208 208 6.00 29 10 AWG 63 41 27 20 $729
E-70S/208 208 7.00 34 8 AWG 74 48 32 24 $729
E-80S/208 208 8.00 38 8 AWG 84 55 36 27 $729
E-46S/240 240 4.60 19 12 AWG 48 31 21 --- $729
E-60S/240 240 6.00 25 10 AWG 63 41 27 20 $729
E-70S/240 240 7.00 29 10 AWG 74 48 32 24 $729
E-80S/240 240 8.00 33 8 AWG 84 55 36 27 $729
Point-of-Use Thermostatic Tankless Electric Water
Microprocessor for temperature control
E Series
Low Activation - 0.35GPM
CMX Series
Point-of-Use Tankless Electric Water
Integrated Solenoid Shutoff Valve with BMS Monitoring
.20GPM Activation
Standard Activation - 0.65GPM
E-90S/240 240 9.00 38 8 AWG 90 + 61 41 31 $729
E-46S/277 277 4.60 17 12 AWG 48 31 21 --- $729
E-60S/277 277 6.00 22 10 AWG 63 41 27 20 $729
E-70S/277 277 7.00 25 10 AWG 74 48 32 24 $729
E-80S/277 277 8.00 29 10 AWG 84 55 36 27 $729
E-90S/277 277 9.00 32 8 AWG 90 + 61 41 31 $729
E Series Options
Net Price
(adders)